
Area FP&A Manager Email Extension

Academic and Professional Development (APD) Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Academic Registrar's Division (ARD) George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Accounting Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Anthropology Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Business Improvement Unit (BIU) Martin Griffith M.R.Griffith@lse.ac.uk 7691

Business Improvement Unit (BIU) Vanessa Mansingh (Analyst) V.V.Mansingh@lse.ac.uk 4614

Communications George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Conferences Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Custom Programmes Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Directorate George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Economic History Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Economics Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

EDI Victoria Ellah V.A.Ellah@lse.ac.uk 7168

Estates Ellen Fraser E.Fraser@lse.ac.uk 6293

European Institute (inc. Hellenic Observatory) Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Finance Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Finance Division Ioannis Tsolkas I.Tsolkas@lse.ac.uk 7880

Gender Institute Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Geography & Environment Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Risk and Compliance Unit (RACU) George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Government Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

HEIF, IAA, HEFCE and other grants Ellen Fraser E.Fraser@lse.ac.uk 6293

Human Resources Ioannis Tsolkas I.Tsolkas@lse.ac.uk 7880

Health Policy Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

IGA and Centres Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Data Technology Services (DTS) Martin Griffith M.R.Griffith@lse.ac.uk 7691

Data Technology Services (DTS) Vanessa Mansingh (Analyst) V.V.Mansingh@lse.ac.uk 4614

International Development (inc. Crisis States) Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

International Growth Centre (IGC) Oliver Baden O.Baden@lse.ac.uk 1283

International History Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

International Relations Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Language Centre Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Law Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Library George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

LSE 100 Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

LSE Careers George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

LSE Life Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

LSEE (Enterprise) Martin Griffith M.R.Griffith@lse.ac.uk 7691

LSEE (Enterprise) Sonia Paiva (Analyst) S.Paiva@lse.ac.uk 3674

Management Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Marshall Institute Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Mathematics Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Media & Communications Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Methodology Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

MPA Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Nursery George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Online Courses Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

PhD Academy Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Philanthropy and Global Engagement (PAGE) Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Philosophy, Logic and Scientific Method (inc. CPNSS) Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Planning Unit George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Psychological and Behavioural Science (PBS) Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Publications Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Research Centres George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Research Division George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Research Grants and Contracts George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Residential & Catering Services Division (RCSD)
Laura Gilbert 

L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241
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Residential & Catering Services Division (RCSD) Sandra Daly (Analyst) S.Daly2@lse.ac.uk 7707

Secretary's Division George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

Scholarships George Hughes G.Hughes2@lse.ac.uk 2822

School of Public Policy Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Social Policy (inc Education Research Group) Kevin Randall K.Randall@lse.ac.uk 5218

Sociology Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Staff Research Accounts (AXY-B*) Ellen Fraser E.Fraser@lse.ac.uk 6293

Statistics Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

Students Union Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

Summer School and Executive Programmes Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

TLC Division Gorinder Sidhu G.Sidhu1@lse.ac.uk 2921

TRIUM Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk 5241

University of London International Programmes (ULIP) Laura Gilbert L.C.Gilbert@lse.ac.uk
5241
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